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Our mission is to provide an equestrian riding program for youth students, via both 
instructional and experiential learning opportunities. To accomplish this, we will engage 
in equestrian competitions, instructional clinics, networking events and occasions for 

recruitment that includes but not limited to scholarship disbursements. 

Show Officials 
Judges: Judge A: Marc DeLisle ​ Judge B: Kathy Boggetta 
Ring Stewards: The University of Findlay Students 
Show Steward: Spencer Zimmerman 
Show Manager: Laura Smith 
Show Secretary: Molly Niese 
Announcer: A University of Findlay Student 
Medical Personal:  Liz Grames 

 Patterns: 

Class Patterns 

Senior High Diamond Reining YEDA #5 

Senior High Diamond Pattern/Rail Horsemanship #5 

Junior & Senior & Alumni High Sapphire Ranch Riding #5 

Junior & Senior & Alumni High Sapphire Pattern/Rail Horsemanship #5 

Junior & Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship #5 

Junior & Senior & Alumni High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship #5 

Junior & Senior & Alumni High Opal Pattern Horsemanship #5 

Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship #5 

EWD Amber and Topaz Pattern Horsemanship #5 

Diamond Elite # 1 
The pattern book can be found on SHOWYEDA.com 

Saturday Schedule 
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7:00am Coaches Meeting/ Draw Horses         
 8:00am Schooling of Horses         

 9:00 am Competition Begins: 
Class 1. Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining Split A    6 
Class 2. Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split A 7 
Class 3. Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining Split B 6 
Class 4. Group 18 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split A    SIMPLE LEAD CHANGE! 7 

Class 5. Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split B 6 

Class 6. Group 18 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split B   SIMPLE LEAD CHANGE! 6 

Class 7. Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship 10 
Class 8. Group 10 Junior High Sapphire Ranch Riding     SIMPLE LEAD CHANGE! 7 

Class 9. Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split A 7 
Class 10. Group 11 Senior High Opal Rail Horsemanship 8 
Class 11. Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split B 6 
Class 12. Group 21/23 EWD Amber Rail Assisted /Independent Horsemanship 3 
Class 13. Group 22/24 EWD Amber Pattern Assisted Horsemanship Rail  3 
 LUNCH   
Class 14. Group 34 Alumni Sapphire Ranch Riding           SIMPLE LEAD CHANGE! 2 
Class 15. Group 27/25 EWD Topaz Rail Independent /Assisted Horsemanship 6 
Class 16. Group 28/26 EWD Topaz Pattern Independent Horsemanship Rail  6 
Class 17. Group 12 Senior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship 8 
Class 18. Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split A 6 
Class 19. Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split B 6 
Class 20. Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split A 6 

Class 21. Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split B 6 

Class 22. Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split A SIMPLE LEAD CHANGE! 7 

Class 23. Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split B SIMPLE LEAD CHANGE! 6 

Class 24. Group 9 Junior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship SIMPLE LEAD CHANGE! 7 
Class 25. Group 8 Junior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship 5 
Class 26. Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split A 7 
Class 27. Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split B 8 
Class 28. Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship 10 
Class 29. Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split A 7 
Class 30. Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split B 6 
Class 31. Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split A 8 
Class 32. Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split A 6 
Class 33. Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split B 7 
Class 34. Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split B 6 
Class 35. Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split A 6 
Class 36. Group 7 Junior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship 5 
Class 37. Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split B 6 
Class 38. Group 33 Alumni Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship SIMPLE LEAD CHANGE! 2 

Class 1 Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining Split A (6) 
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Sponsored By: American Quarter Horse Assn. 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

424 Gabriella Powalie Bates Equestrian Team 2 Beamer 
1146 Melia Santillanez Hancock Horseman 3 Keith Urban 
1578 Aubree Whanger Buckeye Riders 4 Steel 
1384 Adela Christiansen Concord Equestrian Center 5 Taz 
107 Ayla Ruland M and M Equestrians 6 Mesa 

1803 Margaret Meyer Hancock Horseman 1 Mesa 
 

Judge A   1st: 1384 2nd: 424 3rd: 1146 4th: 1578 5th: 107 6th: 1803 

Judge B   1st: 1384 2nd: 424 3rd: 1146 4th: 1578 5th: 1803 6th: 107 
  

 
Class 2 Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split A (7) 
Sponsored By: M&M Equestrian Team 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

163 Addison Jarvis Crooked Creek Equestrian Team 3 Fritz 
712 Haley Huffman DMB Performance Horses 4 Hansel 
873 Emily Thompson Double B's Equestrian Team 5 Mazie 

1431 Tayler Bates Golden Dawn Equine 6 Merada 
413 Layke Bernath Hancock Horseman JV 7 Texas 
455 Michael Bechstein Hancock Horseman JV 1 Blair 

1444 Kaylee Schiechty Puthoff Equestrain Team  2 Brooks 
 

Judge A   1st: 712 2nd: 455 3rd: 163 4th: 1431 5th: 1444 6th: 873 

Judge B   1st: 1431 2nd: 163 3rd: 455 4th: 1444 5th: 712 6th: 873 
 
 
 
Class 3 Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining Split B (6) 
Sponsored By: American Quarter Horse Assn. 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

884 Katie-Mac Shively Concord Equestrian Center 4 Mesa 
1529 Marina Carroll Great Lakes YEDA 5 Steel 
1093 Kara Schnitkey Hancock Horseman 6 Taz 
178 Samantha Nye Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 1 Taz 

1759 Payton Baar M and M Equestrians 2 Beamer 
2058 Lilyan Spann Next Level Equine 3 Keith Urban 

 

Judge A   1st: 1759 2nd: 1093 3rd: 1529 4th: 178 5th: 2058 6th: 884 

Judge B   1st: 1759 2nd: 1093 3rd: 178 4th: 1529 5th: 2058 6th: 884 
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Class 4 Group 18 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split A (7)        SIMPLE LEAD CHANGE!  
Sponsored By: Circle M Equestrian 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

848 Gabriella Basco Bates Equestrian Team 2 Jadie 
411 Kathryn Kraft Champion Hill Equestrian Team 3 Merada 

2018 Evelyn Smith DMB Performance Horses 4 Oh No 
1165 Tayloe Spielman DMB Performance Horses 5 Piglet 
1501 Kayla Smith Golden Dawn Equine 6 Raspberry 
253 Elizabeth Reger Hancock Horseman 7 Texas 

2083 Carissa Wittke Next Level Equine 1 Sam 
 

Judge A   1st: 848 2nd: 1501 3rd: 2083 4th: 1165 5th: 253 6th: 411 

Judge B   1st: 1165 2nd: 1501 3rd: 2083 4th: 253 5th: 411 6th: 2018 
 

 Class 5 Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split B (6) 
Sponsored By: M&M Equestrian Team 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

583 Alayna Arter Crooked Creek Equestrian Team 5 Mazie 
668 Hannah Freitag DMB Performance Horses 6 Taz 

1320 Adalyn Gilbert DMB Performance Horses 1 Blair 
743 Sara Carr Hancock Horseman JV 2 Brooks 

1346 Dylan Willis Hancock Horseman JV 3 Fritz 
453 Kourtney Ansell Keystone Equestrian Team 4 Hansel 

  
Judge A   1st: 1320 2nd: 1346 3rd: 668 4th: 583 5th: 453 6th: 743 

Judge B   1st: 1320 2nd: 453 3rd: 668 4th: 743 5th: 1346 6th: 583 
​
Class 6 Group 18 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding Split B (6)          SIMPLE LEAD CHANGE! 
Sponsored By: Puthoff Equestrian Team , Circle M Equestrian 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

577 Maya Lintala Bates Equestrian Team 3 Oh No 
769 Ava Waters Buckeye Riders 4 Piglet 

1306 Malorie Zachrich Hancock Horseman 5 Raspberry 
256 Ava Lefevre Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 6 Texas 
676 Peyton Skeans DMB Performance Horses 1 Sam 
526 Callie Tschappat Hancock Horseman 2 Jadie 

 

Judge A   1st: 769 2nd: 1306 3rd: 256 4th: 526 5th: 676 6th: 577 

Judge B   1st: 769 2nd: 1306 3rd: 526 4th: 676 5th: 577 6th: 256 
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Class 7 Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship (10) 
Sponsored By: Concord Equestrian Team 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1591 Ileana Harrness Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 4 Fritz 
2081 Madison Phillips Champion Hill Equestrian Team 5 Hansel 
1522 Hannah Niehaus Concord Equestrian Center 6 Maize 
1512 Emily LeVan Golden Dawn Equine 7 Merada 
489 Emily Klopfenstein Hancock Horseman 8 Steel 
104 Alayna Weighley Keystone Equestrian Team 9 Taz 
512 Bailey Glass Keystone Equestrian Team 10 Texas 

2099 Madelyn Grace Oliver Next Level Equine 1 Blair 
1896 Charlie Pope Puthoff Equestrian Team 2 Brooks 
196 Avah Manbeck Puthoff Equestrian Team 3 Sam 

 

Judge A   1st: 1522 2nd: 2099 3rd: 2081 4th: 489 5th: 196 6th: 1896 

Judge B   1st: 2099 2nd: 1896 3rd: 2081 4th: 104 5th: 489 6th: 196 

 
Class 8 Group 10 Junior High Sapphire Ranch Riding (7)         SIMPLE LEAD CHANGE!​
Sponsored By: Puthoff Equestrian Team 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

760 Cora Bowman Hancock Horseman JV 3 Merada 
994 Rylee Jordan Concord Equestrian Center Blue 4 Oh No 

1238 Sophia Fields Hancock Horseman JV 5 Piglet 
835 Isabelle Grames Hancock Horseman JV 6 Raspberry 

2032 Gwen Harmon DMB Performance Horses 7 Texas 
1387 Eliza Bowman Hancock Horseman JV 1 Sam 
1981 Randi Colbert Red Barn Riding Co 2 Jadie 

 
Judge A   1st: 1238 2nd: 835 3rd: 760 4th: 1387 5th: 2032 6th: 994 

Judge B   1st: 1238 2nd: 835 3rd: 1387 4th: 760 5th: 2032 6th: 1981 
 
Class 9 Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split A (6) 
Sponsored By: Ag Pro 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1093 Kara Schnitkey Hancock Horseman 2 Boston 
424 Gabriella Powalie Bates Equestrian Team 3 Brooks 

1384 Adela Christiansen Concord Equestrian Center 4 Dave 
1529 Marina Carroll Great Lakes YEDA 5 Fritz 
1146 Melia Santillanez Hancock Horseman 6 Goose 
107 Ayla Ruland M and M Equestrians 1 Blair 

  
Judge A   1st: 1093 2nd: 1529 3rd: 1384 4th: 1146 5th: 107 6th: 424 

Judge B   1st: 1093 2nd: 1384 3rd: 424 4th: 107 5th: 1146 6th: 1529 
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 Class 10 Group 11 Senior High Opal Rail Horsemanship (7) 
Sponsored By: Haala Denim 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1993 Olivia Daher Bates Equestrian Team 2 Hansel 
2017 Ashley Agin Buckeye Riders 4 Mesa 
452 Tessa Krause Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team — —------------ 

1651 Addison Stone Champion Hill Equestrian Team 5 Raspberry 
552 Katherine Rivers Double B's Equestrian Team 6 Steel 

2019 Megan Bur Golden Dawn Equine 7 Taz 
379 Alexys Carman Hancock Horseman 8 Texas 
706 Breanna McNutt Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 1 Sam 

 

Judge A   1st: 1993 2nd: 1651 3rd: 379 4th: 552 5th: 2019 6th: 706 

Judge B   1st: 1651 2nd: 1993 3rd: 2017 4th: 379 5th: 2019 6th: 552 
 
Class 11 Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split B (6) 
Sponsored By: Ag Pro 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1578 Aubree Whanger Buckeye Riders 6 Maize 
884 Katie-Mac Shively Concord Equestrian Center 1 Blair 

1803 Margaret Meyer Hancock Horseman 2 Boston 
178 Samantha Nye Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 3 Brooks 

1759 Payton Baar M and M Equestrians 4 Dave 
2058 Lilyan Spann Next Level Equine 5 Goose 

 

Judge A   1st: 884 2nd: 1803 3rd: 2058 4th: 1578 5th: 178 6th: 1759 

Judge B   1st: 1803 2nd: 1578 3rd: 884 4th: 2058 5th: 178 6th: 1759 
 

Class 12 Group 21/23 EWD Amber Rail Assisted /Independent Horsemanship (3) 
Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1665 Carrie Fuller Hancock Horseman 1 Fritz 
337 Elizabeth Klopfenstein Hancock Horseman 2 Hansel 
604 Noah Managhan Hancock Horseman 3 Merada 

 

Judge A   1st: 604 2nd: 1665 3rd: 337 4th:  5th:  6th:  

Judge B   1st: 604 2nd: 1665 3rd: 337 4th:  5th:  6th:  
​
Class 13 Group 22/24 EWD Amber Pattern Assisted Horsemanship Rail / (3) 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1665 Carrie Fuller Hancock Horseman 1 Fritz 
337 Elizabeth Klopfenstein Hancock Horseman 2 Hansel 
604 Noah Managhan Hancock Horseman 3 Merada 

 

Judge A   1st: 604 2nd: 337 3rd: 1665 4th:  5th:  6th:  

Judge B   1st: 604 2nd: 1665 3rd: 337 4th:  5th:  6th:  
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 LUNCH BREAK  
 
Class 14 Group 34 Alumni Sapphire Ranch Riding (2)    SIMPLE LEAD CHANGE! 
Sponsored By: Champions Center 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1926 Elizabeth Chapman Buckeye Riders 2 Wade 
2039 Cassadi Colbert Red Barn Riding Co 1 Renegade 

  
Judge A   1st: 2039 2nd: 1926 3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

Judge B   1st: 2039 2nd: 1926 3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  
​
 
Class 15 Group 27/25 EWD Topaz Rail Independent /Assisted Horsemanship (6) 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

908 Chloe Rew Crooked Creek Equestrian Team 5 Roxie 
741 Marcy Olthouse Hancock Horseman 6 Stetson 
321 Cassidy Kemler Hancock Horseman 1 Cinch 
189 Chava Williams Hancock Horseman 2 Fletch 
112 Claire Fitzpatrick Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 3 Pickles 
878 Jayden Farmer Hancock Horseman 4 Porsche 

  
Judge A   1st: 908 2nd: 878 3rd: 189 4th: 741 5th: 321 6th: 112 

Judge B   1st: 908 2nd: 189 3rd: 112 4th: 878 5th: 321 6th: 741 
  

 
 
Class 16 Group 28/26 EWD Topaz Pattern Independent Horsemanship Rail / (6) 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

908 Chloe Rew Crooked Creek Equestrian Team 5 Roxie 
741 Marcy Olthouse Hancock Horseman 6 Stetson 
321 Cassidy Kemler Hancock Horseman 1 Cinch 
189 Chava Williams Hancock Horseman 2 Fletch 
112 Claire Fitzpatrick Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 3 Pickles 
878 Jayden Farmer Hancock Horseman 4 Porsche 

  
Judge A   1st: 908 2nd: 189 3rd: 741 4th: 112 5th: 321 6th: 878 

Judge B   1st: 908 2nd: 321 3rd: 112 4th: 741 5th: 878 6th: 189 
​
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Class 17 Group 12 Senior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship (7) 
Sponsored By: Hancock Horseman 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1993 Olivia Daher Bates Equestrian Team 3 Joker 
2017 Ashley Agin Buckeye Riders 4 Moira 
452 Tessa Krause Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team — —-------------------- 

1651 Addison Stone Champion Hill Equestrian Team 5 Paisley 
552 Katherine Rivers Double B's Equestrian Team 6 Renegade 

2019 Megan Bur Golden Dawn Equine 7 Rey 
379 Alexys Carman Hancock Horseman 1 Aurora 
706 Breanna McNutt Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 2 Knox 

  
Judge A   1st: 379 2nd: 552 3rd: 2017 4th: 1993 5th: 1651 6th: 706 

Judge B   1st: 2017 2nd: 379 3rd: 552 4th: 1651 5th: 706 6th: 1993 

 
 
Class 18 Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split A (6) 
Sponsored By: Rods Western Palace 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1915 Andrea Simmons Buckeye Riders JV Team 2 Knox 
1711 Bryn Fazzio Concord Equestrian Center Blue 3 Moira 
364 Brynlee Schwab Hancock Horseman JV 4 Paisley 
369 Mikaelin Taylor Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 5 Rey 
640 Kenzie Huizenga Puthoff Equestrian Team 6 Tri 

x 
235 Mason Crates Hancock Horseman JV 1 Aurora 

  
Judge A   1st: 1711 2nd: 364 3rd: 640 4th: 1915 5th: 369 6th: X 

Judge B   1st: 1711 2nd: 1915 3rd: 364 4th: 640 5th: 369 6th: X 
 
 
Class 19 Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split B (6) 
Sponsored By: Rods Western Palace 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1900 Lydia Lemieux Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 2 Knox 
358 Paige Roy Concord Equestrian Center Blue 3 Moira 

1391 Lillian Colson Hancock Horseman JV 4 Paisley 
147 Olivia Fitch Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 5 Rey 

1805 Sage Kravitz MG Equine Training 6 Trix 
1057 Bethany King Hancock Horseman JV 1 Aurora 

  
Judge A   1st: 358 2nd: 1057 3rd: 1900 4th: 1805 5th: 147 6th: 1391 

Judge B   1st: 358 2nd: 1057 3rd: 1900 4th: 1805 5th: 147 6th: 1391 
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 Class 20 Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split A (6) 
Sponsored By: American Quarter Horse Assn 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1722 Ava Christman Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 2 Fletch 
249 Zendaya Williams Hancock Horseman JV 3 Pickles 

1190 Hayden Tiller Concord Equestrian Center 4 Porsche 
872 Marissa Shipman Crooked Creek Equestrian Team 5 Roxie 
476 Caroline Rinkes Double B's Equestrian Team —- —-------------------------- 
205 Emalee Leitner Hancock Horseman JV 6 Stetson 

2090 Jude Lawrence MG Equine Training 1 Cinch 
  
Judge A   1st: 249 2nd: 872 3rd: 1722 4th: 1190 5th: 2090 6th: 205 

Judge B   1st: 872 2nd: 1722 3rd: 2090 4th: 1190 5th: 249 6th: 205 
​
Class 21 Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split B (6) 
Sponsored By: American Quarter Horse Assn 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

927 Paige Powalie Bates Equestrian Team 4 Porsche 
1717 Landin Harrness Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 5 Roxie 
1003 Emma Manders Hancock Horseman JV 6 Stetson 
1713 Grace Herbert Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 1 Cinch 
267 Quinn Williamson MG Equine Training 2 Fletch 

2046 Brook Miller Next Level Equine 3 Pickles 
  
Judge A   1st: 1717 2nd: 1713 3rd: 1003 4th: 267 5th: 2046 6th: 927 

Judge B   1st: 1717 2nd: 1003 3rd: 267 4th: 1713 5th: 2046 6th: 927 
  

 
 Class 22 Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split A (7)​
SIMPLE LEAD CHANGE! 
Sponsored By: M & M Equestrian Team 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

848 Gabriella Basco Bates Equestrian Team 3 Dave 

526 Callie Tschappat Hancock Horseman 4 Goose 

769 Ava Waters Buckeye Riders 5 Jadie 

256 Ava Lefevre Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 6 Kanga 

2018 Evelyn Smith DMB Performance Horses 7 Moira 

253 Elizabeth Reger Hancock Horseman 1 Aurora 

2083 Carissa Wittke Next Level Equine 2 Boston 

  
Judge A   1st: 253 2nd: 848 3rd: 2083 4th: 256 5th: 526 6th: 769 

Judge B   1st: 253 2nd: 2083 3rd: 848 4th: 526 5th: 256 6th: 769 
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Class 23 Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split B (6)​
SIMPLE LEAD CHANGE! 
Sponsored By: M & M Equestrian Team 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

577 Maya Lintala Bates Equestrian Team 1 Cinch 

411 Kathryn Kraft Champion Hill Equestrian Team 2 Joker 

676 Peyton Skeans DMB Performance Horses 3 Knox 

1501 Kayla Smith Golden Dawn Equine 4 Paisley 

1306 Malorie Zachrich Hancock Horseman 5 Renegade 

1165 Tayloe Spielman DMB Performance Horses 6 Stetson 

  
Judge A   1st: 676 2nd: 411 3rd: 577 4th: 1165 5th: 1306 6th: 1501 

Judge B   1st: 1165 2nd: 676 3rd: 1306 4th: 577 5th: 411 6th: 1501 

 
 
Class 24 Group 9 Junior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship (7)​
SIMPLE LEAD CHANGE! 
Sponsored By: Concord Equestrian Team 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

760 Cora Bowman Hancock Horseman JV 1 Boston 

994 Rylee Jordan Concord Equestrian Center Blue 2 Dave 

1387 Eliza Bowman Hancock Horseman JV 3 Goose 

2032 Gwen Harmon DMB Performance Horses 4 Jadie 

835 Isabelle Grames Hancock Horseman JV 5 Kanga 

1981 Randi Colbert Red Barn Riding Co 6 Moira 

1238 Sophia Fields Hancock Horseman JV 7 Porsche 

  
Judge A   1st: 760 2nd: 1238 3rd: 1981 4th: 835 5th: 1387 6th: 994 

Judge B   1st: 760 2nd: 1238 3rd: 1387 4th: 1981 5th: 994 6th: 835 
 

 
Class 25 Group 8 Junior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship (5) 
Sponsored By: Greenwood Chevrolet 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

852 Laina Schmeltz Hancock Horseman JV 4 Renegade 

1031 Daxton Farr Buckeye Riders JV Team 5 Roxie 

1287 Morgan Kozey Hancock Horseman JV 1 Aurora 

1914 Rian Colbert Red Barn Riding Co 2 Joker 

1799 Willa Rosene Hancock Horseman JV 3 Pickles 

  
Judge A   1st: 1799 2nd: 852 3rd: 1031 4th: 1287 5th: 1914 6th:  

Judge B   1st: 1799 2nd: 852 3rd: 1031 4th: 1287 5th: 1914 6th:  
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Class 26 Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split A (7) 
Sponsored By: Circle M Equestrian Team 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1225 Kylie Simpson Buckeye Riders 2 Boston 
867 Kelsie Clouser Concord Equestrian Center 3 Goose 
611 Harley Kemp Double B's Equestrian Team 4 Joker 

1558 Morgan Crates Hancock Horseman 5 Pickles 
290 Savanah Ley Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 6 Renegade 

1110 Caleb Metzler M and M Equestrians 7 Roxie 
1119 Ava Gosnell Puthoff Equestrian Team 1 Aurora 

  
Judge A   1st: 1558 2nd: 867 3rd: 290 4th: 1119 5th: 611 6th: 1225 

Judge B   1st: 1558 2nd: 867 3rd: 290 4th: 1225 5th: 611 6th: 1110 

Class 27 Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split B (8) 
Sponsored By: Circle M Equestrian Team 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1594 Zoei Zaveson Bates Equestrian Team 5 Pickles 
1299 Piper Dabbert Buckeye Riders 6 Renegade 
354 Kiera Newton Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 7 Roxie 

2077 Olivia Trachet DMB Performance Horses 8 Stetson 
1096 Hannah Beecher Keystone Equestrian Team 1 Aurora 
1703 Zachary Ross Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 2 Boston 
1536 Jaden Metzler M and M Equestrians 3 Goose 
274 Adelynn Rich Puthoff Equestrian Team 4 Joker 

 

Judge A   1st: 1299 2nd: 1594 3rd: 1703 4th: 1536 5th: 274 6th: 1096 

Judge B   1st: 1299 2nd: 1594 3rd: 274 4th: 1536 5th: 1096 6th: 1703 
 

Class 28 Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship (10) 
Sponsored By: Equine Differences 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1591 Ileana Harrness Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 6 Kanga 
2081 Madison Phillips Champion Hill Equestrian Team 7 Knox 
1522 Hannah Niehaus Concord Equestrian Center 8 Moira 
104 Alayna Weighley Keystone Equestrian Team 9 Porsche 

1896 Charlie Pope Puthoff Equestrian Team 10 Rey 
1512 Emily LeVan Golden Dawn Equine 1 Cinch 
489 Emily Klopfenstein Hancock Horseman 2 Dave 
512 Bailey Glass Keystone Equestrian Team 3 Goose 

2099 Madelyn Grace Oliver Next Level Equine 4 Jadie 
196 Avah Manbeck Puthoff Equestrian Team 5 Joker 

 

Judge A   1st: 1522 2nd: 489 3rd: 1896 4th: 1512 5th: 104 6th: 1591 

Judge B   1st: 1896 2nd: 196 3rd: 489 4th: 104 5th: 1522 6th: 1512 
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​
Class 29 Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split A (7) 
Sponsored By: Hi Vue Solutions LLC 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

163 Addison Jarvis Crooked Creek Equestrian Team 2 Kanga 
668 Hannah Freitag DMB Performance Horses 3 Pickles 
455 Michael Bechstein Hancock Horseman JV 4 Porsche 
453 Kourtney Ansell Keystone Equestrian Team 5 Roxie 
712 Haley Huffman DMB Performance Horses 6 Stetson 

1346 Dylan Willis Hancock Horseman JV 7 Trix 
1444 Kaylee Schiechty Puthoff Equestrain Team  1 Cinch 

 

Judge A   1st: 668 2nd: 453 3rd: 455 4th: 1444 5th: 712 6th: 163 

Judge B   1st: 1444 2nd: 668 3rd: 455 4th: 712 5th: 453 6th: 163 
  

Class 30  Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split B (6) 
Sponsored By: Hi Vue Solutions LLC 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

583 Alayna Arter Crooked Creek Equestrian Team 6 Stetson 
413 Layke Bernath Hancock Horseman JV 1 Cinch 

1320 Adalyn Gilbert DMB Performance Horses 2 Kanga 
873 Emily Thompson Double B's Equestrian Team 3 Pickles 

1431 Tayler Bates Golden Dawn Equine 4 Porsche 
743 Sara Carr Hancock Horseman JV 5 Roxie 

  
Judge A   1st: 583 2nd: 743 3rd: 1431 4th: 873 5th: 1320 6th: 413 

Judge B   1st: 583 2nd: 1431 3rd: 1320 4th: 873 5th: 743 6th: 413 

 
Class 31 Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split A (8) 
Sponsored By: Puthoff Performance Horses 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1594 Zoei Zaveson Bates Equestrian Team 7 Rey 
1225 Kylie Simpson Buckeye Riders 8 Trix 
354 Kiera Newton Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 1 Boston 
611 Harley Kemp Double B's Equestrian Team 2 Dave 

1096 Hannah Beecher Keystone Equestrian Team 3 Dolphin 
290 Savanah Ley Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 4 Goose 

1536 Jaden Metzler M and M Equestrians 5 Moira 
274 Adelynn Rich Puthoff Equestrian Team 6 Renegade 

  
Judge A   1st: 274 2nd: 1594 3rd: 1225 4th: 1536 5th: 611 6th: 290 

Judge B   1st: 274 2nd: 354 3rd: 611 4th: 290 5th: 1536 6th: 1594 
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Class 32 Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split A (6) 
Sponsored By: Lollipops N PolkaDots 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

927 Paige Powalie Bates Equestrian Team 4 Porsche 
1722 Ava Christman Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 5 Roxie 
1190 Hayden Tiller Concord Equestrian Center 6 Stetson 
476 Caroline Rinkes Double B's Equestrian Team —- —-------------------- 

1003 Emma Manders Hancock Horseman JV 1 Cinch 
1713 Grace Herbert Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 2 Fletch 
2090 Jude Lawrence MG Equine Training 3 Pickles 

  
Judge A   1st: 1003 2nd: 1190 3rd: 1722 4th: 2090 5th: 1713 6th: 927 

Judge B   1st: 1003 2nd: 1722 3rd: 1190 4th: 1713 5th: 2090 6th: 927 
​
 
Class 33 Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split B (7) 
Sponsored By: Puthoff Performance Horses 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1299 Piper Dabbert Buckeye Riders 3 Dolphin 
867 Kelsie Clouser Concord Equestrian Center 4 Goose 

2077 Olivia Trachet DMB Performance Horses 5 Moira 
1558 Morgan Crates Hancock Horseman 6 Renegade 
1703 Zachary Ross Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 7 Rey 
1110 Caleb Metzler M and M Equestrians 1 Boston 
1119 Ava Gosnell Puthoff Equestrian Team 2 Dave 

  
Judge A   1st: 1119 2nd: 867 3rd: 1299 4th: 1558 5th: 2077 6th: 1110 

Judge B   1st: 1119 2nd: 1558 3rd: 1299 4th: 867 5th: 2077 6th: 1703 

 
 
Class 34 Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split B (6) 
Sponsored By: Lollipops N PolkaDots 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1717 Landin Harrness Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 1 Cinch 
872 Marissa Shipman Crooked Creek Equestrian Team 2 Fletch 
249 Zendaya Williams Hancock Horseman JV 3 Pickles 
205 Emalee Leitner Hancock Horseman JV 4 Porsche 
267 Quinn Williamson MG Equine Training 5 Roxie 

2046 Brook Miller Next Level Equine 6 Stetson 
  
Judge A   1st: 267 2nd: 249 3rd: 1717 4th: 872 5th: 205 6th: 2046 

Judge B   1st: 1717 2nd: 267 3rd: 872 4th: 2046 5th: 249 6th: 205 
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Class 35 Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split A (6) 
Sponsored By: Mary Meneely Collegiate Consulting 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1900 Lydia Lemieux Cedar Ridge Equestrian Team 4 Joker 
1711 Bryn Fazzio Concord Equestrian Center Blue 5 Moira 
1057 Bethany King Hancock Horseman JV 6 Rey 
235 Mason Crates Hancock Horseman JV 1 Aurora 
369 Mikaelin Taylor Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 2 Dave 

1805 Sage Kravitz MG Equine Training 3 Jadie 
  
Judge A   1st: 1805 2nd: 1057 3rd: 1900 4th: 1711 5th: 369 6th:  

Judge B   1st: 1805 2nd: 1057 3rd: 369 4th: 1711 5th: 1900 6th:  
  

Class 36 Group 7 Junior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship (5) 
Sponsored By: Circle M Equestrian Team 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1031 Daxton Farr Buckeye Riders JV Team 1 Boston 
852 Laina Schmeltz Hancock Horseman JV 2 Kanga 

1287 Morgan Kozey Hancock Horseman JV 3 Knox 
1799 Willa Rosene Hancock Horseman JV 4 Renegade 
1914 Rian Colbert Red Barn Riding Co 5 Stetson 

  
Judge A   1st: 1799 2nd: 853 3rd: 1287 4th: 1031 5th: 1914 6th:  

Judge B   1st: 1799 2nd: 1287 3rd: 852 4th: 1031 5th: 1914 6th:  

 
Class 37 Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split B (6) 
Sponsored By: Mary Meneely Collegiate Consulting 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1915 Andrea Simmons Buckeye Riders JV Team 6 Rey 
358 Paige Roy Concord Equestrian Center Blue 1 Aurora 

1391 Lillian Colson Hancock Horseman JV 2 Fletch 
364 Brynlee Schwab Hancock Horseman JV 3 Jadie 
147 Olivia Fitch Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team 4 Pickles 
640 Kenzie Huizenga Puthoff Equestrian Team 5 Moira 

  
Judge A   1st: 364 2nd: 358 3rd: 640 4th: 1391 5th: 1915 6th: 147 

Judge B   1st: 364 2nd: 1391 3rd: 358 4th: 147 5th: 640 6th: 1915 
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Class 38 Group 33 Alumni Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship (2)​
SIMPLE LEAD CHANGE! 
Sponsored By: Lakota Of Ohio 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1926 Elizabeth Chapman Buckeye Riders 1 Kanga 
2039 Cassadi Colbert Red Barn Riding Co 2 Wade 

  
Judge A   1st: 1926 2nd: 2039 3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

Judge B   1st: 1926 2nd: 2039 3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

 

 
Show Results 

SR High School Team JR High School Team 

SR High Point Team Judge A: Hancock Horseman 
Judge B: Hancock Horseman 

JR High Point Team Judge A: Hancock Horseman JV​
Judge B: Hancock Horseman JV 

SR High ​
Res. High Point Team 

Judge A: Bates Equestrian Team​
Judge B: Buckeye Riders 

JR High ​
Res. High Point Team 

Judge A: DMB ​
Judge B: DMB & Puthoff  

SR High Point Rider Judge A: Kara Schnitkey 
Judge B: Kara Schnitkey 

JR High Point Rider Judge A: Sophia Fields 
Judge B: Sophia Fields 

SR High​
 Res. High Point Rider 

Judge A: Adela Christiansen 
Judge B: Adela Christiansen 

JR High ​
Res. High Point Rider 

Judge A: Cora Bowman 
Judge B: Cora Bowman 

﻿Lollipops & Polkadots 
Elementary  Pearl​
 High Point Rider 

Judge A: Zendaya Williams 
Judge B: Landin Harrness 

﻿Lollipops & 
Polkadots 
Elementary  Pearl ​
Res. High Point Rider 

Judge A: Emma Manders 
Judge B: Emma Manders 

Sportsmanship Award(s)  
Horse of the Show Steel 

Best Groomed Horse of the Show Sam 
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ALL HORSES ARE ONE HANDED 

Horse Spurs Description 

Aurora Ball Spur Can get lazy, legs off to stop, ball spur option 

Beamer No Spur Reiner: Light contact, slow hands and legs, legs off to stop. No Spur 

Blair No Spur Good draw. Soft leg, soft contact, western rider. No spur. 

Blue No Spur Light contact, light leg, legs off to stop, set up for leads, No spur 

Boston Ball Spur Be strong with leg, ride to bridle, light contact, set up for leads. Ball Spur Option 

Brooks Ball Spur Light contact, light leg, legs off to stop, set up for leads, ball Spur option. 

Cinch Ball Spur Ranch: light contact, light leg, legs off to stop, ball Spur Option 

Coyote Ball Spur Ranch: light contact, light leg, legs off to stop, ball Spur Option 

Dave Division Spurs Be strong with leg, ride to bridle, light contact, set up for leads. Rowel option. Ball spur otherwise. 

Dolce No Spur Light contact, light leg, legs off to stop, set up for leads, no spur 

Dolphin No Spur Light contact, light legs, legs off to stop, no spur 

Delilah Ball Spur Light contact, light leg, set up for leads, legs off to stop, ball spur option 

Fletch No Spur Light contact, light leg, legs off to stop, no spur. 

Fritz Ball Spur Light contact, light leg, legs off to stop, ball spur option 

Goose Ball Spur Light contact, light leg, legs off to stop, set up for leads, ball spur option. 

Hansel Ball Spur 
Can get lazy, light contact, ride forward, legs off to stop, forward in turns, ball 
spur option. 

Harry Nol Spur Light contact, light leg, legs off to stop, no spur 

Jadie Ball Spur 
Ranch: Ride forward, strong leg, push to bridle, set up for leads, stay forward in 
turns. ball spur option 

Joplin No Spur Light contact, light leg, legs off to stop, set up for leads, no spur 

Joker Ball Spur Light contact, ride forward, legs off to stop, ball spur option 

Kanga Ball Spur Light contact, be strong with leg, ride up to bridle, legs off to stop, ball spur option 

Keith Urban Ball Spur Ranch/Reiner: Light contact, light leg, forward in turn, legs off to stop, ball spur option. 

Knox No Spur Light contact, light leg, legs off to stop, no spur 

Legs Ball Spur Light contact, light leg, legs off to stop. ball spur option 
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ALL HORSES ARE ONE HANDED 

Mazie Ball Spur Can get lazy, light contact, ride forward, legs off to stop. ball spur option 

Horse Spurs Description 

Merada Ball Spur Ranch: Can get lazy, light contact, ride forward, legs off to stop. ball spur option 

Mesa Ball Spur 
Reiner/ Ranch: Light contact, light leg, forward in turn, legs off to stop, ball spur 
option. 

Moira Ball Spur Can get lazy, legs off to stop, ball spur option 

Oh No No Spur Ranch: Light contact, light leg, legs off to stop. no spur 

Paisley Ball Spur Light contact, light leg, legs off to stop, set up for leads, ball spur option. 

Pickles Ball Spur Can get lazy, light contact, legs off to stop, ball spur option. 

Piglet Ball Spur 
Ranch: ride forward, set up for leads, soft contact. Give horse space on rail and 
in line up - will kick. ball spur option. 

Porsche Ball Spur Ranch: Great draw! Light contact. Light leg. Legs off to stop. ball spur option 

Raspberry Ball Spur Ranch: Ball spur. Light contact. Stay forward. Legs off to stop. 

Renegade Division Spur 
Ranch: Light contact, light leg, legs off to stop, set up for leads, Rowel Spur,  ball spur 
option otherwise. 

Rey Nol Spur Ranch Riding: light contact, forward in turns, legs off to stop, no spur. 

Roxie Ball Spur Great draw! Light contact. Light leg. Legs off to stop. ball spur option 

Scooter No Spur Ranch: Light contact, light leg, support with hand in stop, no spur. 

Steel Ball Spur 
Ranch/Reiner: Great draw! Light contact. Light leg. Legs off to stop. ball spur 
option 

Stetson Ball Spur Can get lazy, ride forward, forward in turns. ball spur option. 

Strawberry No Spur Light contact, light leg, legs off to stop. No spur 

Tangelo Ball Spur Light contact, strong leg, ride to bridle, legs off to stop. ball spur option 

Taz Ball Spur Reiner: Light contact, slow hands and legs, legs off to stop. ball spur option 

Texas Ball Spur Ranch: Light contact, light leg, legs off to stop. Ball spur option 

Trix No Spur Light contact, light leg, legs off to stop. No spur 

Waylon Ball Spur Light contact, light leg, legs off to stop. ball spur option 

Wade Division Spurs Ranch: Light contact, strong leg, legs off to stop. Rowel Spur or ball spur option 

Winnie Ball Spur Ranch: Light contact, light leg, legs off to stop. ball spur option 

Sam  Ball Spur Can get lazy, light contact, legs off to stop, ball spur option. 
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Judge A  
Senior High  

 
 

Junior High  
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Judge B 
 

Senior High  
 

 
 
 

Junior High  
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	Saturday Schedule 
	7:00am Coaches Meeting/ Draw Horses         
	 8:00am Schooling of Horses         
	 9:00 am Competition Begins: 
	Class 1 Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining Split A (6) 
	Sponsored By: American Quarter Horse Assn. 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	Class 2 Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split A (7) 
	Sponsored By: M&M Equestrian Team 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	Class 3 Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining Split B (6) 
	Sponsored By: American Quarter Horse Assn. 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Circle M Equestrian 

	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: M&M Equestrian Team 

	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Puthoff Equestrian Team , Circle M Equestrian 

	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Concord Equestrian Team 

	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	Class 8 Group 10 Junior High Sapphire Ranch Riding (7)         SIMPLE LEAD CHANGE!​Sponsored By: Puthoff Equestrian Team 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 9 Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split A (6) 
	Sponsored By: Ag Pro 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Haala Denim 

	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 11 Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship Split B (6) 
	Sponsored By: Ag Pro 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 12 Group 21/23 EWD Amber Rail Assisted /Independent Horsemanship (3) 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	Class 14 Group 34 Alumni Sapphire Ranch Riding (2)    SIMPLE LEAD CHANGE! 
	Sponsored By: Champions Center 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	Class 16 Group 28/26 EWD Topaz Pattern Independent Horsemanship Rail / (6) 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	Class 17 Group 12 Senior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship (7) 
	Sponsored By: Hancock Horseman 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Rods Western Palace 

	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 19 Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split B (6) 
	Sponsored By: Rods Western Palace 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: American Quarter Horse Assn 

	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: American Quarter Horse Assn 

	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	Sponsored By: M & M Equestrian Team 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: M & M Equestrian Team 

	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Concord Equestrian Team 

	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	Class 25 Group 8 Junior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship (5) 
	Sponsored By: Greenwood Chevrolet 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	Class 26 Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split A (7) 
	Sponsored By: Circle M Equestrian Team 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 27 Group 16 Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Split B (8) 
	Sponsored By: Circle M Equestrian Team 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Equine Differences 

	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Hi Vue Solutions LLC 

	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Hi Vue Solutions LLC 

	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	Class 31 Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split A (8) 
	Sponsored By: Puthoff Performance Horses 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Lollipops N PolkaDots 

	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 33 Group 15 Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship Split B (7) 
	Sponsored By: Puthoff Performance Horses 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Lollipops N PolkaDots 

	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 35 Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split A (6) 
	Sponsored By: Mary Meneely Collegiate Consulting 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 36 Group 7 Junior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship (5) 
	Sponsored By: Circle M Equestrian Team 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 37 Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split B (6) 
	Sponsored By: Mary Meneely Collegiate Consulting 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Lakota Of Ohio 

	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 



